DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED IN THE UK
JANUARY 2026
WORKSTATION COLLECTION
UNITESE
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
WORKSTATION COLLECTION
UNITESE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE

General specifications
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1612/NCT/1/2 1048
Sliding Top 8BD/1612/NCT/1/2/ST 1187
Four person bench
1600x2400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1624/NCT/2/4 1851
Sliding Top 8BD/1624/NCT/2/4/ST 2129
Six person bench
1600x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1636/NCT/3/6 2654
Sliding Top 8BD/1636/NCT/3/6/ST 3071
Eight person bench
1600x4800
Fixed Top 8BD/1648/NCT/4/8 3457
Sliding Top 8BD/1648/NCT/4/8/ST 4013
Ten person bench
1600x6000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1660/NCT/5/10 4260
Sliding Top 8BD/1660/NCT/5/10/ST 4955
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1614/NCT/1/2 1088
Sliding Top 8BD/1614/NCT/1/2/ST 1227
Four person bench
1600x2800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1628/NCT/2/4 1931
Sliding Top 8BD/1628/NCT/2/4/ST 2209
Six person bench
1600x4200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1642/NCT/3/6 2774
Sliding Top 8BD/1642/NCT/3/6/ST 3191
Eight person bench
1600x5600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1656/NCT/4/8 3617
Sliding Top 8BD/1656/NCT/4/8/ST 4173
Ten person bench
1600x7000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1670/NCT/5/10 4460
Sliding Top 8BD/1670/NCT/5/10/ST 5155
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1612/NCT/EXT 803
Sliding Top 8BD/1612/NCT/ST/EXT 942
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1614/NCT/EXT 843
Sliding Top 8BD/1614/NCT/ST/EXT 982
4 5
Double row benches - 1200mm sections Double row benches - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.

Fixed Top 8BD/1616/NCT/EXT 849
Sliding Top 8BD/1616/NCT/ST/EXT 988
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
6 7
Double row benches - 1600mm sections Double row benches - 1800mm sections
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1616/NCT/1/2 1094
Sliding Top 8BD/1616/NCT/1/2/ST 1233
Four person bench
1600x3200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1632/NCT/2/4 1943
Sliding Top 8BD/1632/NCT/2/4/ST 2221
Six person bench
1600x4800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1648/NCT/3/6 2792
Sliding Top 8BD/1648/NCT/3/6/ST 3209
Eight person bench
1600x6400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1664/NCT/4/8 3641
Sliding Top 8BD/1664/NCT/4/8/ST 4197
Ten person bench
1600x8000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1680/NCT/5/10 4490
Sliding Top 8BD/1680/NCT/5/10/ST 5185
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1618/NCT/1/2 1238
Sliding Top 8BD/1618/NCT/1/2/ST 1377
Four person bench
1600x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1636/NCT/2/4 2231
Sliding Top 8BD/1636/NCT/2/4/ST 2509
Six person bench
1600x5400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1654/NCT/3/6 3224
Sliding Top 8BD/1654/NCT/3/6/ST 3641
Eight person bench
1600x7200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1672/NCT/4/8 4217
Sliding Top 8BD/1672/NCT/4/8/ST 4773
Ten person bench
1600x9000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1690/NCT/5/10 5210
Sliding Top 8BD/1690/NCT/5/10/ST 5905
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0812/NCT/1/1 602
Sliding Top 8BD/0812/NCT/1/1/ST 697
Two person bench
800x2400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0824/NCT/2/2 983
Sliding Top 8BD/0824/NCT/2/2ST 1173
Three person bench
800x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0836/NCT/3/3 1364
Sliding Top 8BD/0836/NCT/3/3/ST 1649
Four person bench
800x4800
Fixed Top 8BD/0848/NCT/4/4 1745
Sliding Top 8BD/0848/NCT/4/4/ST 2125
FiveTen person bench
800x6000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0860/NCT/5/5 2126
Sliding Top 8BD/0860/NCT/5/5/ST 2601
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0814/NCT/1/1 622
Sliding Top 8BD/0814/NCT/1/1/ST 717
Two person bench
800x2800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0828/NCT/2/2 1023
Sliding Top 8BD/0828/NCT/2/2/ST 1213
Three person bench
800x4200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0842/NCT/3/3 1424
Sliding Top 8BD/0842/NCT/3/3/ST 1709
Four person bench
800x5600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0856/NCT/4/4 1825
Sliding Top 8BD/0856/NCT/4/4/ST 2205
Five person bench
800x7000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0870/NCT/5/5 2226
Sliding Top 8BD/0870/NCT/5/5/ST 2701
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person
intermediate section
800x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0812/NCT/EXT 381
Sliding Top 8BD/0812/NCT/1/1/ST/EXT 476
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person
intermediate section
800x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0814/NCT/EXT 401
Sliding Top 8BD/0814/NCT/1/1/ST/EXT 496
8 9
Single row desks - 1200mm sections Single row desks - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.

Fixed Top 8BD/0816/NCT/EXT 404
Sliding Top 8BD/0816/NCT/1/1/ST/EXT 499
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
10 11
Single row desks - 1600mm sections Single row desks - 1800mm sections
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0816/NCT/1/1 625
Sliding Top 8BD/0816/NCT/1/1/ST 720
Two person bench
800x3200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0832/NCT/2/2 1029
Sliding Top 8BD/0832/NCT/2/2/ST 1219
Three person bench
800x4800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0848/NCT/3/3 1433
Sliding Top 8BD/0848/NCT/3/3/ST 1718
Four person bench
800x6400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0864/NCT/4/4 1837
Sliding Top 8BD/0864/NCT/4/4/ST 2217
Five person bench
800x8000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0880/NCT/5/5 2241
Sliding Top 8BD/0880/NCT/5/5/ST 2716
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0818/NCT/1/1 697
Sliding Top 8BD/0818/NCT/1/1/ST 792
Two person bench
800x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0836/NCT/2/2 1173
Sliding Top 8BD/0836/NCT/2/2/ST 1363
Three person bench
800x5400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0854/NCT/3/3 1649
Sliding Top 8BD/0854/NCT/3/3/ST 1934
Four person bench
800x7200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0872/NCT/4/4 2125
Sliding Top 8BD/0872/NCT/4/4/ST 2505
Five person bench
800x9000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0890/NCT/5/5 2601
Sliding Top 8BD/0890/NCT/5/5/ST 3076
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
1600m
m
1200mm
1200mm
1200m
m
120º
120º
1600m
m
1200mm
1200mm
1200m
m
120º
120º
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
3 Person Cluster
Goalpost Legs
1200mm 8BD/1212/NCT/120 3403
1600mm 8BD/1612/NCT/120 3469
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Single Desk
Goalpost Legs
600mm 8BD/0612/NCT/120 1136
800mm 8BD/0812/NCT/120 1194
800m
m
1200mm
1200mm
600m
m
120º
120º
800m
m
1200mm
1200mm
600m
m
120º
120º
12 13
Double row 120º workstations desks Single row 120º desks
Description Width Product Code List Price (£)
Ra
ils
Square section horizontal
connecting rails
2 rails required per worktop
1000mm 8BD/SB64/1000/R 31
1200mm 8BD/SB64/1200/R 34
1400mm 8BD/SB64/1400/R 37
1600mm 8BD/SB64/1600/R 37
1800mm 8BD/SB64/1800/R 44
2000mm 8BD/SB64/2000/R 44
Description Width Product Code List Price (£)
C
ab
le